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Pizza World Farmville Menu

https://menuweb.menu
237 Sunchase Boulevard, Farmville, 23901, United States Of America
+14343911000 - http://lwww.pizzaworldonline.com
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The restaurant from Farmville offers 34 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.2. Pizza
World Farmville, located in Farmville, VA, is a cherished American eatery with an impressive average rating of
4.2 stars. Open daily from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM, this inviting restaurant offers a diverse menu, including delicious
vegetarian options to satisfy all diners. Be sure to call ahead at (434) 391-1000 to reserve your table and avoid
the rush. If you're exploring other eateries with a similar vibe, consider checking out Chick-fil-A and Wayfast
Delivery. Have you dined here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—Ileave a review!.
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Pizza World Farmville Menu

Thai

THAI CHICKEN

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Fish

SEA BASS

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI

Subs

BACON LOVERS BLT SUB

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Cold Subs

TURKEY CLUB SUB

Pasta Entree

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

$6.0

$5.0

$6.0

$7.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Restaurant Category

GREEK

Pasta

MANICOTTI
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CHEF SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

Entrées
™ CHEESY STIX SAUCE

BREAD STIX SAUCE
g CHEESE STICKS
Pizza
BIG WORLD PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Ingredients Used
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AS™. GARLIC
‘."-‘- %
; ) . PORK MEAT
MOZZARELLA

-

CHEESE

$8.0
$10.0

$6.0
$5.0

$32.0

$7.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI
PASTA
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MEAT PIZZA
CHICKEN SALAD

Pizza World Farmville

237 Sunchase Boulevard, Opening Hours:
Farmville, 23901, United States Monday 11:30-21:00
Of America Tuesday 11:30-21:00

Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:30
Saturday 11:30-21:30
Sunday 16:30-21:00
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